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Price
0.29 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

© -3.14%(-0.01)

PTBCPOAMO0015
BCP

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Financial

Stock

4,383 EUR
PORTUGAL PSI

0.29 EUR (17,240)
0.2949 EUR (1,800)
0.294 EUR

0.2953 EUR

0.289 EUR

0.2994 EUR
0.291791 EUR
77,271,845
22,547,262.00
2,612

9,405
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158371378,55302209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTBCP0AM0015&ID_NOTATION=247420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTBCP0AM0015&ID_NOTATION=247420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=238d7d4ae32e49866c1d005862103b6c855398e6cdc08d6dbe06197fd89bbf9b&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3bee179f9c9c86d9c&time=1713404154&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc6266db96f8fa1bc141c3683c92b41b3fe70fcf34fd1872ebc28b80636d7447&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2d95c27a3a980c7d&time=1713404154&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9512041bcac1bff7784f7e2b5e72ff4c863c51c1d23725814fb73fad4b5f72d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0bc40fd7e2374ff51&time=1713404154&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14a39558c62e22a82966e6494895e3b03beeadeb5cab0576c8c7f0416bb20c65&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f305cd6d3ff9dfa76&time=1713404154&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8837eb8bd0917b09bd6cb157193e4ffa14a01b5c55f6f8d376113532b404cd2&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=76d2bfa9af8e4ce99&time=1713404154&tool=RSC

BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUES SA

Details

2024/04/16 17:37:28

Price
0.29 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-3.14% (-0.01)

PTBCPOAMO0015
BCP

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Financial

Stock

4,383 EUR

Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.29 EUR (17,240)
Ask (Ask size) 0.2949 EUR (1,800)
Open 0.294 EUR
High 0.2953 EUR
Low 0.289 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.2994 EUR
VWAP 0.291791 EUR
Volume (pcs) 77,271,845
Trading volume 22,547,262.00
Number of trades 2,612
Last size 9,405
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.28% +27.19% +147.65%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 +0.06 +0.17
Beta 1.63 1.49 1.71
Volatility 32.52  30.41 40.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 09:25
04/16

Munich 2024/ 08:00
04/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/16

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:28

Price

0.2909 EUR

0.2708 EUR

0.2925 EUR

0.2925 EUR

0.2925 EUR

0.30 EUR (73,994,504
0.29 EUR (67,682,153
0.29 EUR (78,273,014
0.26 EUR (70,698,630
0.32 EUR (2024/04/02
0.25 EUR (2024/02/08
0.33 EUR (2023/12/05
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104587556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247419

BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUES SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/16

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

17:07 0.3436 USD 0.00

- - 0.00

17:37 0.29 EUR 2255

19:31 0.2796 EUR 0.00

21:50 0.291 EUR 0.00

2,612

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193767699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452279160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185123

BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUES SA

Company profile

Company Logo
Millennium
——

Contact Details
BANCO COMERCIAL PORTUGUES SA

Praca D. Joao |, 28 - 4000-295 Porto
Telefon: +351-211-131-080

Fax: +351-211-136-982

E-mail: comunicar@millenniumbcp.pt

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

José Miguel Bensliman
Schorcht da Silva
Pessanha

Jodo Nuno de Oliveira
Jorge Palma

Maria Maria José
Henriques Barreto de
Matos de Campos

Miguel Maya Dias Pinheiro

Miguel de Campos Pereira

de Braganca

Rui Manuel da Silva
Teixeira

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Nuno Manuel da Silva
Amado

Cidalia Maria da Mota
Lopes

Altina de Fatima
Sebastian Gonzalez

Ana Paula Alcobia Gray

Fernando da Costa
Lima

Jorge Manuel Baptista
Magalhaes Correia

José Miguel B. Schorcht
da Silva Pessanha

Jodo Nuno de Oliveira
Jorge Palma

Ling Jiang Xu

Ling Zi Yuan

Maria Jose H. B. de
Matos de Campos

Miguel de Campos
Pereira de Braganca

Pedro Ferreira
Malaquias

Rui Manuel da Silva
Teixeira

Valter Rui Dias de
Barros

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
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mailto:comunicar@millenniumbcp.pt
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